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TSF EUDE&RETFE® (QES)

e QES = AES + QC + QSCD

v
AES Format
ETSI TS 103171 v.2.1.1.
(XAdES Baseline Profile)
ETSI TS 103173 v.2.2.1.
(CAdES Baseline Profile)
ETSITS 103172 v.2.2.2.
(PAJES Baseline Profile)

\

QC profile

ETSI EN 319 412-1 (4%5k%)

ETSIEN 319412-2 (H#%A)

ETSIEN 319 412-5 (QCRT—hRAVR)

T Issued by

BXL£HaxXEX-a—FRLA a3y
TEXa)745 EFEE
BEOKRE K E8&Y

QTSP:

ETSI EN 319 401 Assessed by

<€

Protection Profile for QSCD
EN 419 211

\Certified by

Article 30 (Qualified Signature

Creation Devicel@f& B FE R E L
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ETSI EN 319 411-1
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supervised by
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ISO/IEC 17065 [€—
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Accredited by

NAB

Supervisory Body
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QES: Qualified Electronic Signature, B& B FE £

AES: Advanced Electronic Signature, i £ EFE 4

QC: Qualified Certificate, W& SEBHE

QSCD: Qualified Signature Creation Device, L’Fﬁ BEFELEREE ey ICHh—FE)
QTSP: Qualified Trust Service Provider (i.e. Z23EB)

CAB: Conformity Assessment Body, 18 & T4 5 2 14 B

NAB: National Accreditation Body, &2 7€ 45 B8
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RFC 3126 (Electronic Signature Formats for long term electronic signatures)

1 1
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! ES-X |
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1 . 1
! — Elect. Signature (ES) -~ SIERE Foommmees |
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i 1
ES-T: ES-C: ES-X: ES-A:
Electronic Signature with Electronic Signature with Electronic Signature Electronic Signature 14

Time stamp Complete validation data eXtended Archive
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EFERRUIIERICEET 5i%1E
@ el ETSI EN 319 403 V2.2.2 ISO/IEC 17065
FBEDRE) F-_+%K) (JIS Q 17065)

— BECEHEEEN OMBICEAET HIRYSFEMBRR UL 23 Lability and finanding

6 Resource requirements

HEENZHIT S,

= EACHOTIE. TOREXTEADEECHLTERESTEY O Structural requirements
BERADEHARED A ELERICXEERETBEZNHENEDT

HdZE,
= FAEOEBLUNDEBET>TLNAESIZIE. FOXHKEET5-8z 42 Management of impartiality
FOTHENTAEILLEDETNNENLDTHDH L, Annex A (informative):

Auditors' code of conduct
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ISF EUDES £ Hm&RE OZREIR

ETSI EN 319 403TIXISO/IEC 170650 R—RX 5> THY . CABOEHEZHFMICERZETETLNAS

2.1
2.2

3.1
3.2

4.1
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5
4.6

5.1
5.2

6.1
6.2

7.1
7.2
7.3
7.4

Scope

References

Normative references

Informative references

Definitions and abbreviations
Definitions

Abbreviations

General requirements

Legal and contractual matters
Management of impartiality

Liability and financing
Non-discriminatory conditions
Confidentiality

Publicly available information
Structural requirements
Organizational structure and top management
Mechanism for safeguarding impartiality
Resource requirements

Conformity Assessment Body personnel
Resources for evaluation

Process requirements

General requirements

Application

Application Review

Audit

7.5 Review

7.6 Certification decision

7.7 Certification documentation

7.8 Directory of certified products

7.9 Surveillance

7.10 Changes affecting certification

7.11 Termination, reduction, suspension or withdrawal of certification
7.12 Records

7.13 Complaints and appeals

8 Management system requirements

8.1 Options

8.2 General management system documentation
8.3 Control of documents

8.4 Control of records

8.5 Management review

8.6 Internal audits

8.7 Corrective actions

8.8 Preventive actions

Annex A (informative):  Auditors' code of conduct
Annex B (informative): Bibliography
History
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